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Tixi Tour 2024-2025 B-C-D
Tilanne 4. osakilpailun jalkeen

Nimi

Hartikainen Kari
Anttas Satu
Lahteenmaki Rasmus
Penttala Matti
Hirvela Marko
Lofgren Jukka
Konttila Asko
Rautiainen Risto
Rantala Aaron H

. Vesanen Joel

. Ikonen Matti

. Laukkanen Risto

. Karkkainen Jukka

. Rakkolainen Jussi

. Peltonen Juha

. Kallio Isto

. Vesanen Jukka

. Peso Jere

. Saarinen Raimo

. Korelin Kari

. Sund Jukka

. Asplund Ralf

. Heinonen Tuomo

. Venéldinen Markku
. Hakkinen Jorma

. Kaipainen Jani

. Hovi Seppo

. Holappa Pirkko

. Lofgren Satu

. Juutilainen Oskari
. Vesanen Julia

. Luostarinen Luukas
. Saarnio Pekka

. Kuutti Stefan

. Komulainen Kari

. Partanen Juha

. Grénholm Hans

. Luostarinen Jari

. Lahti-Nuuttila Niilo
. Vaha-Lummukka

. Saarinen Joni

. Hurri Timo

. Ahjokannas Tuomas
. Pellikka Reijo

. Siikala Harri

. Ekman Kalevi

Seura
Eleven
Eleven

JBT

VanKei

Bc Story
Eleven
RKM-Vantaa
VanKei
Eleven
Eleven
RKM-Vantaa
Argon
Eleven

JBT

PinKe
Eleven

Harrastaja-Vantaa

Bc Story
RKM-Vantaa
RKM-Vantaa
HIFK

Dik-35
Eleven
Eleven
RKM-Vantaa
Eleven
VanKei
VanKei
Eleven

Bc Story

GB

Lucky Strikers
RKM-Vantaa
RKM-Vantaa
Eleven

Bc Story
Dik-35

Bc Story

Bc Story

SP

Tiks

PinKe
Eleven

Ailec

MakKe
Patteri

Pist
176
175
173
172
167
163
152
147
140
139
136
130
130
129
122
121
118
118
118
117
115
112
112
111
111
109
109
107
105
104
103
100
98
97
95
91
90
75
45
44
a4
43
32
21
17
14

1. osa

Kisat 6s

4
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1303
1299
1226
1234
1309
1291
1259
1232
1330
1291
1214
1230
1271
1265
1252
1192
1231
1378
1237
1092
1044

1266
1224
1123
1305
1250
1217
1325
1215
1312

1220
1271
1326
1055
1213
1177
1229
1137

1208
1177

1191
1157

Tas Pist 6s
108 43 1365
132 42 1349
96 26 1388
90 31 1317
108 45 1303
114 40 1314
132 35 1348
144 30 1447
150 49 1209
108 41 1388
102 21 1287
138 28 1242
162 38 1198
162 36 1283
120 34 1294
108 18 1274
234 29 1308
66 50 1241
150 32 1287
102 11 1172
72 9 1356
1357
132 37 1200
204 25 1225
228 12 1294
90 44 1299
216 33 1156
144 23 1228
114 47
78 22 1309
90 46
1254
138 24 1248
84 39 1269
96 48 1150
132 10 1293
234 20 1254
120 16 1131
144 27 1185
204 13 1164
1274
198 19 1228
150 15 1177
1201
138 17
150 14

2.0sa

Tas
108
144

90

90

96
126
126
132
150
108
108
114
174
162
120
114
168

66
150
126

78
174
120
204
228

90
216
162

78

54
150

90
108
132
234
120
162
204
138
204
150

78

3.

Pist 6s
47 1312
44 1304
49 1367
45 1346
41 1270
44 1267
46 1360
50 1233
22 1293
48 1282
36 1348
27 1339
19 1291
34 1218
39 1247
33 1236
42 1251
26 1211
35 1235
16 1302
45 1344
46 1237
20 1086
23 1257
38 1210
40
14 1265
25 1217

1226
43
1286
30 1361
28
31
13 1207
37 1149
29 1154
12 1246
18
15 1038
32
24
17
21

osa
Tas Pist
78 43
132 42
78 50
90 46
102 36
114 35
144 48
120 26
162 40
66 37
90 47
108 44
162 39
150 24
120 31
96 28
120 32
66 22
144 27
132 41
78 45
174 29
132 17
204 33
222 21

228 34
168 23
108 25

102 38
36 49

120 20
120 18
228 19
120 30

210 16

4. 0sa

6s
1236
1263
1288
1300
1243
1242
1169
1227
1181
1040
1197
1196
1212
1212
1140
1234
1077
1151
1171
1299
1106
1217
1218
1192
1223
1171
1180
1213
1207
1218
1149
1155
1260
1177
1066
1172
1162
1131

1040

Tas
84
114
66
79
108
120
144
144
162
66
90
108
162
138
108
90
126
84
156
138
72
180
144
198
222
90
222
174
108
78
96

138

78
108
120
234
108

138

Pist
43
47
438
50
45
44
23
41
29
13
32
31
34
35
18
42
15
20
24
49
16
37
38
30
40
25
28
36
33
39
19
21
46
27
14
26
22
17

12



